47
DPV Multi-function Airflow Velocity/Volume Transmitter
Applications & Features
 Apply high accuracy MEMS sensor and digital technology,
can measure air velocity/volume of various ventilation, air
conditioning systems and equipment
 Good accuracy, temp. compensation and electromagnetic
interference (EMI) ability (industrial EMI level 3), for complex

Specifications
Length: 100~3000mm, see models
Velocity range: 3~100m/s(9~10000Pa)
Accuracy: <3% (related with the install position, quantity of
blades installed and the matched DP transmitter)
Repeatability: <0.3%
Operating temperature: up to 85°C
Max pressure: 1 bar (static pressure)
Coefficient: 0.82
Material: Die cast aluminum, nickel-plated copper nozzle, PC flange
Note: once installed, it is recommended to adjust the readout
of the matched transmitter to the value of another precision air
flow meter, to complete a calibration to improve the accuracy
Models
Model Length(mm) Model Length (mm)
AFMB-100 100 mm AFMB-630 630 mm
AFMB-125 125 mm AFMB-800 800 mm
AFMB-160 160 mm AFMB-1000 1000 mm
AFMB-200 200 mm AFMB-1500 1500 mm
AFMB-250 250 mm AFMB-2000 2000 mm
AFMB-315 315 mm AFMB-2500 2500 mm
AFMB-400 400 mm AFMB-3000 3000 mm
AFMB-500 500 mm Other lengths can be customized(100-3000mm)
Scale ruler               Mounting flange      Average flow measurement blade